

1923 Highfield Cres. S.E. Calgary, AB T2G 5M1

tel: 403-287-8003 • fax: 403-287-9003 • www.johnsonsystems.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

## JOHNSON SYSTEMS INC. Announces JSI MX-3000 Retrofit For EDI/Cooper MX Series Dimmer Racks

**CALGARY**, **Alberta** (**September 26**, **2016**) - JOHNSON SYSTEMS INC. (JSI) is pleased to announce the new MX-3000 Retrofit Kit for EDI/Cooper MX Series performance dimmer racks.

The MX-3000 is a next generation retrofit electronics package designed specifically for upgrading the EDI/Cooper MX Series performance dimmer racks making system replacement completely unnecessary. This full-featured, state-of-the-art control module provides a direct digital interface to most of today's modern lighting communication protocols. Designed based on the successful 3000 Series control technology developed by JSI, the MX-3000 shares identical firmware and features as other popular 3000 Series products.

Detailed information on the new JSI MX-3000 – including product images, product sheets and specifications - is available on JSI's website at www.johnsonsystems.com.

## **ABOUT JOHNSON SYSTEMS INC. (JSI):**

**JOHNSON SYSTEMS INC. (JSI)** (www.johnsonsystems.com) is a leading manufacturer of state-of-the-art lighting control products and systems designed for television, theatre, hotels, convention centers, churches, theme parks and other facilities.

## For further information, please contact:

Shaun Johnson
President
JOHNSON SYSTEMS INC.
1923 Highfield Cres. S.E., Calgary, AB T2G 5M1
Phone: 403.287.8003, Fax: 403.287.9003
E-mail: sjohnson@johnsonsystems.com

www.johnsonsystems.com

Keith Danby Director of Marketing JOHNSON SYSTEMS INC. 1923 Highfield Cres. S.E., Calgary, AB T2G 5M1 Phone: 403.287.8003, Fax: 403.287.9003

E-mail: kdanby@johnsonsystems.com

www.johnsonsystems.com

Click to download a hi-res EPS and PNG images of the JSI MX-3000 (ZIP File)

###